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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Dirk Schmidt SC Langenhagen 24 2 12,00 1809 904,50
2. Dirk Möbius   " E " Flotte Neun Peine 24 2 12,00 1792 896,00
3. Ulrich Backhaus KSK Edelweiß Goslar 23 2 11,50 1797 898,50
4. Hugo Rechziegler SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 22 2 11,00 1737 868,50
5. Bernd Eicke KSC Gleidingen 22 2 11,00 1731 865,50
6. Werner Gernert KSK Edelweiß Goslar 21 2 10,50 1787 893,50
7. Maik Richter Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 21 2 10,50 1767 883,50
8. Horst Künneke KSC Gleidingen 21 2 10,50 1742 871,00
9. Thomas Langer KSK Edelweiß Goslar 20 2 10,00 1787 893,50

10. Markus Wollenheit SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20 2 10,00 1778 889,00
11. Henning Wichmann   " E " SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20 2 10,00 1777 888,50
12. Wolfgang Garbs KSG v. 1982 Peine 20 2 10,00 1771 885,50
13. Carsten Bälkow SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 20 2 10,00 1768 884,00
14. Marcus Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 19 2 9,50 1769 884,50
15. Thomas Radack Sparta 09 Hannover 19 2 9,50 1725 862,50
16. Christopher Probst KSK Wehrstedt 18 2 9,00 1787 893,50
17. Dirk Christiansen Flotte Neun Peine 18 2 9,00 1777 888,50
18. Andreas Boike Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 18 2 9,00 1759 879,50
19. Helge Hildebrand Sparta 09 Hannover 18 2 9,00 1732 866,00
20. Walter Hinz SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 18 2 9,00 1728 864,00
21. Stefan Sandmann Sparta 09 Hannover 18 2 9,00 1726 863,00
22. Klaus Hetzke KSC Gleidingen 18 2 9,00 1723 861,50
23. Thomas Gröne Flotte Neun Peine 17 2 8,50 1765 882,50
24. Dirk Pfeiffer Flotte Neun Peine 17 2 8,50 1763 881,50
25. Michael Donath Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 17 2 8,50 1761 880,50
26. Norbert Krause KSG v. 1982 Peine 17 2 8,50 1756 878,00
27. Holger Ehlers KSK Wehrstedt 16 2 8,00 1757 878,50
28. Thomas Drewitz SC Langenhagen 16 2 8,00 1742 871,00
29. Frank Pilz Sparta 09 Hannover 16 2 8,00 1724 862,00
30. Maik Bartels KSC Grasdorf 16 2 8,00 1713 856,50
31. Jan Pashold KSC Grasdorf 16 2 8,00 1712 856,00
32. Manfred Hinz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 15 2 7,50 1749 874,50
33. Volker Warnecke KSK Edelweiß Goslar 14 2 7,00 1765 882,50
34. Thomas Buth SC Langenhagen 14 2 7,00 1735 867,50
35. Frank Meyer KSC Gleidingen 14 2 7,00 1707 853,50
36. Lothar Hiljer SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 14 2 7,00 962 481,00
37. Christopher Lau   " E " SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 13 2 6,50 1734 867,00
38. Lars Bartels KSC Grasdorf 13 2 6,50 1700 850,00
39. Dirk Kohnert Flotte Neun Peine 11 1 11,00 885 885,00
40. Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 11 2 5,50 1737 868,50
41. Daniel Nacke SC Langenhagen 11 2 5,50 1721 860,50
42. Klaus Fuhrmann SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11 2 5,50 1709 854,50
43. Martin Knerndel SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11 2 5,50 1707 853,50
44. Dirk Bartels KSC Grasdorf 11 2 5,50 1701 850,50
45. Karsten Schnelle   " E " KSK Wehrstedt 10 1 10,00 885 885,00
46. Detlef Pohl KSG v. 1982 Peine 10 2 5,00 1740 870,00
47. Günther Rychlicki   " E " Sparta 09 Hannover 10 2 5,00 1701 850,50
48. Friedhelm Osterwald KSC Gleidingen 10 2 5,00 1701 850,50
49. Thorsten Dalibor Flotte Neun Peine 9 2 4,50 1749 874,50
50. Hans-Jürgen Roik SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 9 2 4,50 1724 862,00
51. Volker Trum KSK Wehrstedt 9 2 4,50 1724 862,00
52. Manfred Schulze SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 9 2 4,50 1719 859,50
53. Werner Schiewe SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 9 2 4,50 1703 851,50
54. Andreas Heine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 8 2 4,00 1738 869,00
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55. Ernst-August Albers SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 8 2 4,00 1719 859,50
56. Marco Weiss Sparta 09 Hannover 8 2 4,00 1696 848,00
57. Axel Hille KSG v. 1982 Peine 7 1 7,00 872 872,00
58. Stephan Meine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 7 2 3,50 1739 869,50
59. Heinz Pfennig KSG v. 1982 Peine 7 2 3,50 1732 866,00
60. Thomas Altenau Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 7 2 3,50 1728 864,00
61. Helmut Müller   " E " KSK Edelweiß Goslar 7 2 3,50 1727 863,50
62. Erich Hahne KSK Edelweiß Goslar 7 2 3,50 1727 863,50
63. Thomas Brockmeyer KSK Wehrstedt 7 2 3,50 1716 858,00
64. Klaus-Peter Schubert SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 6 2 3,00 1731 865,50
65. Wilhelm Steuber SC Langenhagen 6 2 3,00 1699 849,50
66. Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 5 2 2,50 1693 846,50
67. Reinhard Juli   " E " KSG v. 1982 Peine 4 1 4,00 873 873,00
68. Andreas Vette   " E " SC Langenhagen 4 2 2,00 1692 846,00
69. Carsten Leiss KSC Grasdorf 4 2 2,00 1658 829,00
70. Sven Erba   " E " KSC Grasdorf 4 2 2,00 1592 796,00
71. Willi Bund KSG v. 1982 Peine 3 2 1,50 1709 854,50
72. Wolfgang Rieger   " E " Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 2 2 1,00 1706 853,00
73. Heinrich Baxmann KSC Gleidingen 2 2 1,00 1627 813,50
74. Olaf Beckmann Flotte Neun Peine 1 1 1,00 865 865,00
75. Marco Schmidt KSK Wehrstedt 1 1 1,00 853 853,00
76. Fabian Nacke SC Langenhagen 1 1 1,00 837 837,00
77. Dirk Valley KSC Gleidingen 1 1 1,00 782 782,00
78. Holger Kniep   " Stamm " KSG v. 1982 Peine #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
79. Erich Gerdts   " Stamm " SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
80. Michael Graul   " Stamm " Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
81. Thorsten Perschke   " Stamm " KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
82. Thomas Scholz   " Stamm " Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
83. Arndt Möves   " Stamm " KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
84. Dirk Schindler   " Stamm " KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
85. Jürgen Martin   " Stamm " SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
86. Rainer Gune   " Stamm " Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
87. SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
88. KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
89. KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
90. KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
91. Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
92. SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
93. KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
94. Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
95. SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
96. Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
97. Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
98. Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
99. KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
100. Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
101. KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
102. SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
103. SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
104. KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
105. KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
106. SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
107. SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
108. SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Dirk Möbius   " E " Flotte Neun Peine 24 2 1792 896,00 97 12 904 12 888
Dirk Christiansen Flotte Neun Peine 18 2 1777 888,50 97 11 898 7 879
Thomas Gröne Flotte Neun Peine 17 2 1765 882,50 97 10 886 7 879
Dirk Pfeiffer Flotte Neun Peine 17 2 1763 881,50 97 6 878 11 885
Dirk Kohnert Flotte Neun Peine 11 1 885 885,00 97 11 885
Thorsten Dalibor Flotte Neun Peine 9 2 1749 874,50 97 4 874 5 875
Olaf Beckmann Flotte Neun Peine 1 1 865 865,00 97 1 865
Rainer Gune   " Stamm " Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 97

Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 97
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 97

Ulrich Backhaus KSK Edelweiß Goslar 23 2 1797 898,50 92 12 894 11 903
Werner Gernert KSK Edelweiß Goslar 21 2 1787 893,50 92 11 893 10 894
Thomas Langer KSK Edelweiß Goslar 20 2 1787 893,50 92 8 883 12 904
Volker Warnecke KSK Edelweiß Goslar 14 2 1765 882,50 92 9 889 5 876
Helmut Müller   " E " KSK Edelweiß Goslar 7 2 1727 863,50 92 3 858 4 869
Erich Hahne KSK Edelweiß Goslar 7 2 1727 863,50 92 5 867 2 860
Thorsten Perschke   " Stamm " KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 92

KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 92
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 92
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 92

Thomas Radack Sparta 09 Hannover 19 2 1725 862,50 89 10 866 9 859
Helge Hildebrand Sparta 09 Hannover 18 2 1732 866,00 89 6 861 12 871
Stefan Sandmann Sparta 09 Hannover 18 2 1726 863,00 89 7 863 11 863
Frank Pilz Sparta 09 Hannover 16 2 1724 862,00 89 12 877 4 847
Günther Rychlicki   " E " Sparta 09 Hannover 10 2 1701 850,50 89 9 864 1 837
Marco Weiss Sparta 09 Hannover 8 2 1696 848,00 89 3 848 5 848
Thomas Scholz   " Stamm " Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 89

Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 89
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 89
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 89

Bernd Eicke KSC Gleidingen 22 2 1731 865,50 88 12 875 10 856
Horst Künneke KSC Gleidingen 21 2 1742 871,00 88 9 871 12 871
Klaus Hetzke KSC Gleidingen 18 2 1723 861,50 88 7 865 11 858
Frank Meyer KSC Gleidingen 14 2 1707 853,50 88 5 856 9 851
Friedhelm Osterwald KSC Gleidingen 10 2 1701 850,50 88 6 864 4 837
Heinrich Baxmann KSC Gleidingen 2 2 1627 813,50 88 1 845 1 782
Dirk Valley KSC Gleidingen 1 1 782 782,00 88 1 782

KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 88
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 88
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 88

Maik Richter Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 21 2 1767 883,50 80 11 886 10 881
Andreas Boike Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 18 2 1759 879,50 80 9 881 9 878
Michael Donath Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 17 2 1761 880,50 80 10 885 7 876
Manfred Hinz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 15 2 1749 874,50 80 6 871 9 878
Thomas Altenau Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 7 2 1728 864,00 80 3 863 4 865
Wolfgang Rieger   " E " Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 2 2 1706 853,00 80 1 851 1 855
Michael Graul   " Stamm " Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 80

Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 80
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 80
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 80

Marcus Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 19 2 1769 884,50 80 9 875 10 894
Christopher Probst KSK Wehrstedt 18 2 1787 893,50 80 11 901 7 886
Holger Ehlers KSK Wehrstedt 16 2 1757 878,50 80 8 868 8 889
Karsten Schnelle   " E " KSK Wehrstedt 10 1 885 885,00 80 10 885
Volker Trum KSK Wehrstedt 9 2 1724 862,00 80 3 847 6 877
Thomas Brockmeyer KSK Wehrstedt 7 2 1716 858,00 80 3 847 4 869
Marco Schmidt KSK Wehrstedt 1 1 853 853,00 80 1 853
Arndt Möves   " Stamm " KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 80

KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 80
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 80

Dirk Schmidt SC Langenhagen 24 2 1809 904,50 76 12 909 12 900
Thomas Drewitz SC Langenhagen 16 2 1742 871,00 76 7 867 9 875
Thomas Buth SC Langenhagen 14 2 1735 867,50 76 6 861 8 874
Daniel Nacke SC Langenhagen 11 2 1721 860,50 76 5 859 6 862
Wilhelm Steuber SC Langenhagen 6 2 1699 849,50 76 4 850 2 849
Andreas Vette   " E " SC Langenhagen 4 2 1692 846,00 76 1 837 3 855
Fabian Nacke SC Langenhagen 1 1 837 837,00 76 1 837

SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! 76
SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! 76
SC Langenhagen #DIV/0! 76

Hugo Rechziegler SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 22 2 1737 868,50 76 11 874 11 863
Walter Hinz SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 18 2 1728 864,00 76 10 872 8 856
Klaus Fuhrmann SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11 2 1709 854,50 76 9 871 2 838
Martin Knerndel SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11 2 1707 853,50 76 4 852 7 855
Werner Schiewe SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 9 2 1703 851,50 76 3 849 6 854
Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 5 2 1693 846,50 76 2 847 3 846

SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 76
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 76
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 76
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 76

Markus Wollenheit SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20 2 1778 889,00 75 8 880 12 898
Henning Wichmann   " E " SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20 2 1777 888,50 75 9 885 11 892
Lothar Hiljer SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 14 2 962 481,00 75 8 88 6 874
Andreas Heine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 8 2 1738 869,00 75 3 868 5 870
Stephan Meine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 7 2 1739 869,50 75 5 877 2 862
Klaus-Peter Schubert SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 6 2 1731 865,50 75 3 868 3 863
Erich Gerdts   " Stamm " SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 75

SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 75
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 75
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 75

Carsten Bälkow SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 20 2 1768 884,00 70 10 891 10 877
Christopher Lau   " E " SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 13 2 1734 867,00 70 2 856 11 878
Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 11 2 1737 868,50 70 6 877 5 860
Hans-Jürgen Roik SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 9 2 1724 862,00 70 4 864 5 860
Manfred Schulze SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 9 2 1719 859,50 70 2 856 7 863
Ernst-August Albers SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 8 2 1719 859,50 70 7 878 1 841
Jürgen Martin   " Stamm " SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 70

SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 70
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 70
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 70

Wolfgang Garbs KSG v. 1982 Peine 20 2 1771 885,50 68 12 890 8 881
Norbert Krause KSG v. 1982 Peine 17 2 1756 878,00 68 6 871 11 885
Detlef Pohl KSG v. 1982 Peine 10 2 1740 870,00 68 8 876 2 864
Axel Hille KSG v. 1982 Peine 7 1 872 872,00 68 7 872
Heinz Pfennig KSG v. 1982 Peine 7 2 1732 866,00 68 4 865 3 867
Reinhard Juli   " E " KSG v. 1982 Peine 4 1 873 873,00 68 4 873
Willi Bund KSG v. 1982 Peine 3 2 1709 854,50 68 2 859 1 850
Holger Kniep   " Stamm " KSG v. 1982 Peine #DIV/0! 68

KSG v. 1982 Peine #DIV/0! 68
KSG v. 1982 Peine #DIV/0! 68

Maik Bartels KSC Grasdorf 16 2 1713 856,50 64 11 872 5 841
Jan Pashold KSC Grasdorf 16 2 1712 856,00 64 9 864 7 848
Lars Bartels KSC Grasdorf 13 2 1700 850,00 64 4 849 9 851
Dirk Bartels KSC Grasdorf 11 2 1701 850,50 64 5 855 6 846
Carsten Leiss KSC Grasdorf 4 2 1658 829,00 64 2 841 2 817
Sven Erba   " E " KSC Grasdorf 4 2 1592 796,00 64 1 774 3 818
Dirk Schindler   " Stamm " KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 64

KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 64
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 64
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 64
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